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Q.32 (FAVORABLES) CONTINUED 

 

 D. British Prime Minister, Theresa May 

   

 Favorable Unfavorable Never heard of No opinion 

     

2018 Aug 1-12 46 21 21 12 

     

2017 Jun 7-11 40 25 19 16 

 

For comparison:  Gallup World Affairs Survey 

 

 Favorable Unfavorable Never heard of No opinion 

     

2017 Feb 1-5 66 13 12 10 

 

 

 E. German chancellor, Angela Merkel 

   

 Favorable Unfavorable Never heard of No opinion 

     

2018 Aug 1-12 39 25 25 10 

     

2017 Jun 7-11 39 21 28 13 

 

 

 

 G. Canadian Prime Minister, Justin Trudeau 

   

 Favorable Unfavorable Never heard of No opinion 

     

2018 Aug 1-12 48 24 18 10 

 

  

 H. North Korean leader, Kim Jong Un 

   

 Favorable Unfavorable Never heard of No opinion 

     

2018 Aug 1-12 6 84 6 4 

 


